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Bright Horizons at the Harbor

2018 Center Closings

Monday January I New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr.
Birthday
President’s Day —
Professional In-service Day

Monday January 15®

Monday February 19

Monday May 28" Memorial Day
Wednesday July 4 Independence Day
Thursday August 30® Professional In-Service Day
Friday August 3 [ Professional In-Service Day
Monday September 3 Labor Day

Monday October 8 Columbus Day — Professional

In-service Day

Monday | November 12 Veterans Day

Thursday | November 22" Thanksgiving

Friday November 23 Day after Thanksgiving

Tuesday | December 25% Christmas Day

*In case of inclement weather, we follow OPM guidelines for holidays, weather, early dismissal, etc
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2018 Save the Dates: June 22nd: K-Prep Sailing Away Celebration; August 23rd: Beach Bash; October 25t:
Fall Festival; December 12t: Holiday Concert

Bright Horizons

Early Education & Preschool




